
High Jump Men

Semi-Finals

Dinamo Stadium

ResultsWED 26 JUN 2019

Dynamic New Athletics

DATEVENUEAGERESULT ATHLETE

2.42 Patrik SJÖBERG (SWE) Stockholm (SWE) 30 Jun 1987European Record

2.31 Bohdan BONDARENKO (UKR) Roma (ITA)  6 Jun 2019European Leading 30

2.31 Mikhail AKIMENKO (RUS) Zhukovskiy (RUS) 11 Jun 2019

MATCH 1/2 Start Time 18:58

RANK NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH START BEST POINTS

ACET Alperen  2 APR 1998TUR 2.131 B1 11

PROTSENKO Andriy 20 MAY 1988UKR 2.161 A1 11

WENDRICH Falk 12 JUN 1995GER 2.113 B2 8

AUBATIN William  6 MAY 1995FRA 2.054 A3 6

PEREIRA Tiago 19 SEP 1993POR 2.055 B3 4

MERLOS Antonios  4 APR 1999GRE 1.956 A2 2

Group Stage

NAME X/OHEIGHTNOC SPIKESORDER

MERLOS Antonios 1.95 OGREGROUP AROUND 1 01

PROTSENKO Andriy 2.16 OUKR 32

ACET Alperen 2.11 OTURGROUP B 31

WENDRICH Falk 2.16 XGER 02

MERLOS Antonios 2.07 XGREGROUP AROUND 2 01

AUBATIN William 2.10 XFRA 02

WENDRICH Falk 2.11 OGERGROUP B 31

PEREIRA Tiago 2.16 XPOR 02

AUBATIN William 2.05 OFRAGROUP AROUND 3 01

PROTSENKO Andriy 2.11 OUKR 32

PEREIRA Tiago 2.11 XPORGROUP B 01

ACET Alperen 2.13 OTUR 32

NAME NOC SPIKESRANK

GROUP A

PROTSENKO Andriy UKR 61

AUBATIN William FRA 02

MERLOS Antonios GRE 03

NAME NOC SPIKESRANK

GROUP B

ACET Alperen TUR 61

WENDRICH Falk GER 32

PEREIRA Tiago POR 03

Final Stage

X/OHEIGHTORDER

MERLOS Antonios 1.95 OGRE5th PLACE HEAD-TO-HEAD 1

PEREIRA Tiago 2.05 OPOR2

AUBATIN William 2.05 XFRA3rd PLACE HEAD-TO-HEAD 1

WENDRICH Falk 2.11 OGER2

PROTSENKO Andriy 2.14 XUKR1st  PLACE HEAD-TO-HEAD 1

ACET Alperen 2.26 XTUR2

CONDITIONSHUMIDITYTEMPERATUREWEATHER CONDITIONS
27°C 51% CloudyStart of the event:

End of the event: 27°C 50% Rainy
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MATCH 2/2 Start Time 21:17

RANK NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH START BEST POINTS

BAKOSI Peter 23 JUN 1993HUN 2.101 A2 11

SKABEIKA Andrei 11 JUN 1995BLR 2.121 B2 11

IVANYUK Ilya  9 MAR 1993RUS 2.023 A1 7

DE LUCA Nicolas  7 APR 1993ITA 2.013 B3 7

HEINDL Martin  2 JUN 1992CZE NM5 B1 0

SASTRE Alexis  3 DEC 1993ESP NM5 A3 0

Group Stage

NAME X/OHEIGHTNOC SPIKESORDER

IVANYUK Ilya 2.10 XRUSGROUP AROUND 1 01

BAKOSI Peter 2.10 OHUN 32

SKABEIKA Andrei 2.10 OBLRGROUP B 31

HEINDL Martin 2.16 XCZE 02

SASTRE Alexis 2.08 XESPGROUP AROUND 2 01

BAKOSI Peter 2.10 XHUN 02

DE LUCA Nicolas 2.01 OITAGROUP B 01

SKABEIKA Andrei 2.12 OBLR 32

IVANYUK Ilya 2.02 ORUSGROUP AROUND 3 31

SASTRE Alexis 2.10 XESP 02

HEINDL Martin 2.04 XCZEGROUP B 01

DE LUCA Nicolas 2.06 XITA 02

NAME NOC SPIKESRANK

GROUP A

BAKOSI Peter HUN 31

IVANYUK Ilya RUS 32

SASTRE Alexis ESP 03

NAME NOC SPIKESRANK

GROUP B

SKABEIKA Andrei BLR 61

DE LUCA Nicolas ITA 02

HEINDL Martin CZE 03

Final Stage

X/OHEIGHTORDER

HEINDL Martin 2.06 XCZE5th PLACE HEAD-TO-HEAD 1

SASTRE Alexis 2.07 XESP2

IVANYUK Ilya 2.02 XRUS3rd PLACE HEAD-TO-HEAD 1

DE LUCA Nicolas 2.11 XITA2

BAKOSI Peter 2.12 XHUN1st  PLACE HEAD-TO-HEAD 1

SKABEIKA Andrei 2.15 XBLR2

CONDITIONSHUMIDITYTEMPERATUREWEATHER CONDITIONS
24°C 66% CloudyStart of the event:

End of the event: 22°C 79% Rainy

LEGEND
NM No Mark O Valid Trial X Failed Trial

Report Created WED 26 JUN 2019  22:02ATHMHIGHJUMP----------SFNL--------_C73B 1.0 Page 2 / 2


